
• 18”, 24”, 32” and 42” Wreaths 
• 24” Swags 
• 25’ Garlands 

Cost, Profit & Selling Prices 
Item                                        Selling Price 
18” Wreath                           $28.00 
24” Wreath                           $41.00 
32” Wreath                           $53.00 
42” Wreath                           $100.00 
28” Candy Cane                    $38.00 
24” Swag                               $28.00 
Table Centerpiece               $42.00 
25’ Garland                           $52.00 
6.5” Poinsettia                     $15.00 
$25 Gift Card                        $25.00 

Cost
$20.00
$29.00
$37.00
$75.00
$28.00
$18.00
$29.00
$42.00
$10.00
$20.00 

28” Candy Canes
6.5” Poinsettia
Table Centerpieces
$25 Gift Cards 

Profit
$8.00
$12.00
$16.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$13.00
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00 

Washington County Youth
Hockey Holiday Wreath 

Fundraiser 
Products: 

Available for Sale: 

Instructions and Due Dates 

•

• 

•
•
• 

•

Our products are made from a combination of Noble fir, Cedar, Juniper, and Pinecones. All of which
last longer than Balsam. 
A complimentary red velvet weather-proof bow is provided with each wreath and swag. Note: You 
are responsible for attaching the bows before the products are delivered to your customers. 

All final orders are due by Tuesday, October 17, 2023. There will be no add-ons after this date. 
All sales are final and there is no warranty after the items are picked up. No returns on any product.
On or before October 17th, please turn in the following to Heyden’s Gardens: 

1. The Master Order Form: Fill this out completely with the totals from your group by collating 
all the individual forms onto one page. You may keep their forms for your records. 
            2. One check made out to Heyden’s Gardens for the cost of the product sold. 
Entire order will be available for pick up at Heyden’s Gardens on a date TBD by Heyden’s Gardens. 
Person responsible for pick-up will count & check off quantities with HG Staff member and signed off 
that all product have been accounted for & picked up. No Adjustments are made after pick-up. 
Please do not send your customers to pick up individual orders. No early pick-ups. 

•
•
•
• 



Youth Hockey
2023 Christmas

Fundraiser
Our wreaths, swags, and garlands are made of the freshest quality greens.
Wreaths and swags come dressed with a red velvet weather-proof bow.

Thank you for supporting the Washington County Youth Hockey.

25’ Garland

Wreaths

Poinsettia

Centerpieces

Door Swags

$25 Gift Cards

Candy Canes

$52.00

18” for $28.00
24” for $41.00
32” for $53.00

42” for $100.00

6.5” for $15.00

$42.00

24” for $28.00

28” for $38.00

Wreaths are created
with Noble fir, Cedar,

Juniper, and pine
cones. Includes a red
velvet weather-proof

bow.

Long lasting mixed garland. Great for
outdoor decorating.

Classic, best-selling red
decorative poinsettias
with pot cover. Grown
in-house!

Mixed Greens Centerpieces
are created with Noble fir,
Pine, Western Cedar, and pine
cones. 

Decorative swags
are created with
Noble fir, Cedar,
Juniper and pine
cones. Includes

a red velvet
weather-proof

bow.

Heyden’s Gardens Gift Cards
make great gifts. $5 from
every gift card purchase is
donated back to the Hockey
Association. They are also
rechargeable.

Decorative Candy Canes
are created with Noble
fir, Juniper and pine
cones.



Youth Hockey
2023 Christmas

Fundraiser
Name (please print) Phone/Email $28 $41 $53 $38 $28 $42 $52 $15 $25 Total$100

Player’s Name:_____________________

Please make checks out to Washington County Youth Hockey Association. Orders and payments are due
on Tuesday, October 17, 2023. Washington County Youth Hockey pick up dates are TBD. Heyden’s Gardens
will not hold any items after this date. All holiday greens are provided by Heyden’s Gardens.


