



Washington County Youth Hockey Holiday Wreath Fundraiser



Products:

- Our products are made from a combination of Noble fir, Cedar, Juniper, and Pinecones. All of which last longer than Balsam.
- A complimentary red velvet weather-proof bow is provided with each wreath and swag. *Note: You are responsible for attaching the bows before the products are delivered to your customers.*

Available for Sale:

- 18", 24", 32" and 42" Wreaths
- 24" Swags
- 25' Garlands

- 28" Candy Canes
- 6.5" Poinsettia
- Table Centerpieces
- \$25 Gift Cards

Cost, Profit & Selling Prices

Item	Selling Price	Cost	Profit
18" Wreath	\$28.00	\$20.00	\$8.00
24" Wreath	\$41.00	\$29.00	\$12.00
32" Wreath	\$53.00	\$37.00	\$16.00
42" Wreath	\$100.00	\$75.00	\$25.00
28" Candy Cane	\$38.00	\$28.00	\$10.00
24" Swag	\$28.00	\$18.00	\$10.00
Table Centerpiece	\$42.00	\$29.00	\$13.00
25' Garland	\$52.00	\$42.00	\$10.00
6.5" Poinsettia	\$15.00	\$10.00	\$5.00
\$25 Gift Card	\$25.00	\$20.00	\$5.00

Instructions and Due Dates

- All final orders are due by Tuesday, October 17, 2023. <u>There will be no add-ons after this date.</u>
- · All sales are final and there is no warranty after the items are picked up. No returns on any product.
- On or before October 17th, please turn in the following to Heyden's Gardens:
 - 1. The Master Order Form: Fill this out completely with the totals from your group by collating all the individual forms onto one page. You may keep their forms for your records.
 - 2. One check made out to **Heyden's Gardens** for the cost of the product sold.
- Entire order will be available for pick up at Heyden's Gardens on a date TBD by Heyden's Gardens. Person responsible for pick-up will count & check off quantities with HG Staff member and signed off that all product have been accounted for & picked up. No Adjustments are made after pick-up. Please do not send your customers to pick up individual orders. No early pick-ups.



Youth Hockey 2023 Christmas Fundraiser



Our wreaths, swags, and garlands are made of the freshest quality greens. Wreaths and swags come dressed with a red velvet weather-proof bow.

Thank you for supporting the Washington County Youth Hockey.



Wreaths

18" for \$28.00 24" for \$41.00 32" for \$53.00 42" for \$100.00

Wreaths are created with Noble fir, Cedar, Juniper, and pine cones. Includes a red velvet weather-proof bow.



Door Swags 24" for \$28.00

Decorative swags are created with Noble fir, Cedar, Juniper and pine cones. Includes a red velvet weather-proof bow.



Poinsettia 6.5" for \$15.00

Classic, best-selling red decorative poinsettias with pot cover. Grown in-house!



Candy Canes 28" for \$38.00

Decorative Candy Canes are created with Noble fir, Juniper and pine cones.



25' Garland \$52.00

Long lasting mixed garland. Great for outdoor decorating.

Centerpieces \$42.00

Mixed Greens Centerpieces are created with Noble fir, Pine, Western Cedar, and pine



HEYDEN'S NEHM'S GREENHOUSES GIFT CARD

\$25 Gift Cards

Heyden's Gardens Gift Cards make great gifts. \$5 from every gift card purchase is donated back to the Hockey Association. They are also rechargeable.



Youth Hockey 2023 Christmas Fundraiser



Player's Name:		18,14	Teath V	Meath W	reall v	realis C	andy G	Wag Celty	erpies C	atlair p	cift C	aid
Name (please print)	Phone/Email	\$28	\$41	\$53	\$100	\$38	\$28	\$42	\$52	\$15	\$25	Total

Please make checks out to **Washington County Youth Hockey Association**. Orders and payments are due on Tuesday, October 17, 2023. Washington County Youth Hockey pick up dates are TBD. Heyden's Gardens will not hold any items after this date. All holiday greens are provided by Heyden's Gardens.

